
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Autumn Term 1 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 

Date Event 
Thursday 3rd October Census Day. Children in Hedgehogs and Squirrels Class are encouraged to 

have a school lunch on this day.  
 
Special Lunch Menu 

- Chicken burger or Quorn pattie (v) with baked potato wedges, 
sweetcorn and coleslaw; 

- Cheese baguette; 
- Jacket potato; 
- Dessert – chocolate crispie squares. 

Thursday 3rd October KS1 Crystal Maze (letters sent out to selected pupils). 

Friday 4th October Y4/5 Tag Rugby (letters sent out to selected pupils). 

Tuesday 8th October Y1 and Y2 Pizza Express (Hitchin) workshop (letters given out). 

Friday 11th October  Harvest Festival (parents invited)*. 

Wednesday 16th October School photographer in to take individual photos. 

Tuesday 22nd October Parent consultations*. 

Thursday 24th October After school - FOG Disco*. 

Friday 25th October Open Afternoon (parents invited)*.  

Monday 28th October – Friday 
1st November 

Half Term (school closed). 

Monday 4th November Children return to school. 

Monday 11th November AM - Badger Class Armistice Day Assembly (parents invited)*. 

*More details nearer the time. 
 

 
 
Some Reminders 
 
Earrings 
 
In line with our School Uniform Policy and for health and safety reasons, pupils should not come into school 
wearing earrings. A copy of our School Uniform Policy can be found on our website –  
https://graveley.herts.sch.uk/wp-content/uploads/2024/09/school-uniform-policy-updated-sept-2024.pdf 
 
Thank you in advance for your support. 
 
 
Photo consent forms 
 
Please complete and return to the school office as soon as possible. Thank you to those of you that have already 
given forms in.  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 


